Hydrological model

of seed dispersal

Females

B 1 si885-65%674
I 506,11 - 1.818.87
I 140.82-506,1
[ 39,18 - 140,81
[ 10.9-39,17
3,03-10,89

[ Jos4-302

[ Jo23-083
[ Joos-o022

Supplementary Figure S2. Hydrological model of seed dispersal and its interruption by roads
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